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kA 1=1*2; 2=2*2; 3=3*3
TR K 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm; 1064=1064nm;980=980nm
a6 01=1/99; 02=2/9805=5/95; 10=10/90; 20=20/80; 50=50/50

T AE % 1] S=1% %k ; F=tt#h; B=Wih

R KA 0=250umBE 4 ; 1=900umMEE; 2=2.0mmirE%; 3=3.0NE%

Pk kA 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




